FIBER-COUPLED LASER SOURCES:  V IS IBLE,  WITH TEC
The High-Power Laser Source Front Panel
Provides an Enable Button, Display Screen, and
Laser Power and Temperature Control
FC/PC Interface for Single Mode Fiber
Maximum Output Powers of up to 70 mW
Stable Output with Temperature Control
►

significantly, the temperature control servo is capable of maintaining constant temperature at the laser diode
head. This exceptional temperature stability produces a constant and stable power output from the device.
The laser diode is pigtailed to a single mode fiber that is terminated at an FC/PC bulkhead connector (wide and narrow key
compatible) on the front panel. Also found on the front panel is a display that shows the output power in mW or the
temperature in °C, an on/off key, an enable button, a knob to adjust the laser power (drive current), and a trimpot to adjust
the temperature (TEC current).
The back panel includes a BNC input that allows the laser diode drive current to be controlled via an external voltage source
(0 - 5 V) and a remote interlock input. This input enables intensity modulation of the laser source. Using a sine wave, the
output can obtain full-depth modulation at frequencies up to 100 kHz. A USB connector on the back panel enables computer
communication. The included GUI provides control and readout of the laser's output power and setpoints (see Software tab).
The back panel also features a remote interlock input (2.5 mm mono jack) for added safety.
Note that the fiber bulkhead and patch cable ferrule must be cleaned prior to connecting a patch cable. For instructions, please refer to the operating manual. The
laser must be off when connecting or disconnecting fibers from the device, particularly for power levels above 10 mW. For applications that require several laser
sources, consider the temperature-stabilized four-channel fiber coupled laser source.
Part Number Description Price Availability
S4FC473 Fabry-Perot Benchtop Laser Source, 473 nm, 20 mW (Typ.), FC/PC $11,225.87 Today
S4FC488 Fabry-Perot Benchtop Laser Source, 488 nm, 18 mW (Typ.), FC/PC $10,358.68 Lead Time
S4FC520 Fabry-Perot Benchtop Laser Source, 520 nm, 15 mW (Typ.), FC/PC $3,832.24 Lead Time
S4FC637 Fabry-Perot Benchtop Laser Source, 637 nm, 70 mW (Typ.), FC/PC $3,765.71 7-10 Days
S4FC642 Fabry-Perot Benchtop Laser Source, 642 nm, 20 mW (Typ.), FC/PC $3,765.71 Today
S4FC660 Fabry-Perot Benchtop Laser Source, 660 nm, 50 mW (Typ.), FC/PC $3,523.38 Today
S4FC685 Fabry-Perot Benchtop Laser Source, 685 nm, 15 mW (Typ.), FC/PC $3,705.13 Today